
TROFEO MEMORIAL FABRIZIO AGOSTI

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Ragazze Femmine
Finale

MAN 1'08.21

Serie 1
1 4 MALONI Elisa 1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'09.09
2 5 ZATTERA Ilaria 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'11.36
3 2 MAIMONE Maria Chiara 2000 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 1'12.24
4 3 WERTH Anna 1999 ITA SSV Bozen 1'13.33
5 6 BASSINI Giorgia 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'13.80
6 1 LIPARI Shanty 2000 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligure 1'18.22
7 7 CASTRIGNANO' Alice 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'18.97
8 8 ADANI Matilde 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'21.19
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Serie 2
1 5 RICCI Camilla 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'17.35
2 3 GASTALDI Elisa 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'18.19
3 4 PATINI Tina Anna 2000 ITA Unione Nuoto Friuli 1'19.04
4 2 SORESSI Susanna 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'19.48
5 7 SICILIANO Giada 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'19.92
6 6 BARONI Francesca 1999 ITA Canottieri Arno - Pisa 1'20.48
7 8 SALVATORINI Alessia 1999 ITA Canottieri Arno - Pisa 1'21.14
8 1 BRUNELLI Alice 2000 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Monf. 1'22.60
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Serie 3
1 4 TUCCI Ilenia 2000 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 1'18.33
2 2 COLURCIO Matilde 2000 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 1'21.92
3 1 PARODI Giada 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'22.42
4 5 DELORENZI Giada 2000 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligure 1'22.97
5 6 DE LUCA Noemi 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'23.73
6 7 BALLERI Gaia 2000 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 1'26.20
7 3 SBRANA Martina 1999 ITA Canottieri Arno - Pisa 1'27.03
8 8 TARANTINO Martina 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'35.19
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Serie 4
1 7 KIENZL HINTEREGGER Elin 1999 ITA Sport Club Meran 1'18.77
2 5 BATTISTA Giulia 2000 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligure 1'25.14
3 4 CHIAROTTI Giorgia 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'26.59
4 3 MAYR Sofia 2000 ITA Sport Club Meran 1'28.27
5 6 RUNGGATSCHER Vivien 2000 ITA SSV Bozen 1'28.69
6 2 BIANCHI Milena Dafne 1999 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligure 1'31.91
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TROFEO MEMORIAL FABRIZIO AGOSTI

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Ragazze Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 1'08.21

1 MALONI Elisa 1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'09.09
2 ZATTERA Ilaria 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'11.36
3 MAIMONE Maria Chiara 2000 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 1'12.24
4 WERTH Anna 1999 ITA SSV Bozen 1'13.33
5 BASSINI Giorgia 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'13.80
6 RICCI Camilla 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'17.35
7 GASTALDI Elisa 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'18.19
8 LIPARI Shanty 2000 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligure 1'18.22
9 TUCCI Ilenia 2000 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 1'18.33

10 KIENZL HINTEREGGER Elin 1999 ITA Sport Club Meran 1'18.77
11 CASTRIGNANO' Alice 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'18.97
12 PATINI Tina Anna 2000 ITA Unione Nuoto Friuli 1'19.04
13 SORESSI Susanna 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'19.48
14 SICILIANO Giada 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'19.92
15 BARONI Francesca 1999 ITA Canottieri Arno - Pisa 1'20.48
16 SALVATORINI Alessia 1999 ITA Canottieri Arno - Pisa 1'21.14
17 ADANI Matilde 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'21.19
18 COLURCIO Matilde 2000 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 1'21.92
19 PARODI Giada 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'22.42
20 BRUNELLI Alice 2000 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Monf. 1'22.60
21 DELORENZI Giada 2000 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligure 1'22.97
22 DE LUCA Noemi 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'23.73
23 BATTISTA Giulia 2000 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligure 1'25.14
24 BALLERI Gaia 2000 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 1'26.20
25 CHIAROTTI Giorgia 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'26.59
26 SBRANA Martina 1999 ITA Canottieri Arno - Pisa 1'27.03
27 MAYR Sofia 2000 ITA Sport Club Meran 1'28.27
28 RUNGGATSCHER Vivien 2000 ITA SSV Bozen 1'28.69
29 BIANCHI Milena Dafne 1999 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligure 1'31.91
30 TARANTINO Martina 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'35.19
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